
S. No District Designation Name Last Name Email ID 

1 Amritsar District Manager Nirvair Singh nirvair.singh@blspsk.com

2 Barnala District Manager Ramandeep Singh Sidhu rpsidhu15@gmail.com

3 Bathinda District Manager Ramandeep Singh ramandeep.s@blspsk.com

4 Faridkot District Manager Gurpreet Singh Singh.gurpreet@blspsk.com

5 Fatehgarh Sahib District Manager Kuldeep Singh kuldeep.singh@drit.in

6 Fazilka District Manager Gagan Deep Singh gagan.deep@blspsk.com

7 Ferozepur District Manager Rajesh Kumar Gautam raajesh.gautam@blspsk.com

8 Gurdaspur District Manager Ashish Katoch ASHISH.KATOCH@BLSPSK.COM

9 Hoshiarpur District Manager Sarbjit Singh sarabjit@blspsk.com

10 Jalandhar District Manager Harpreet Singh singh.harpreet@blspsk.com

11 Kapurthala District Manager Chanakya Anand chanakya.anand@blspsk.com

12 Ludhiana District Manager Harpreet Singh dm.ludhiana@drit.in

13 Malerkotla District Manager Gagandeep  Singh dmsangrur@drit.in

14 Mansa District Manager Inderjeet Singh inderjeet.singh@blspsk.com

15 Moga District Manager Roshan Lal roshan.bhambra@blspsk.com

16 Muktsar District Manager Jatinder Singh Jatinder.s@blspsk.com

17
Nawanshahr (Shahid 

Bhagat Singh Nagar)
District Manager Davinder Deep Singh davinder. s@blspsk.com

18 Pathankot District Manager Suresh Kumar suresh.kumar@blspsk.com

19 Patiala District Manager Gurpreet Singh singh.gurpreet@drit.in

20 Rupnagar District Manager Kamaljit Singh kamaljeet.singh@drit.in

21
Sahibzada Ajit Singh 

Nagar (Mohali)
District Manager Amandeep Singh singh.amandeep@drit.in

22 Sangrur District Manager Gagandeep Singh dmsangrur@drit.in

23 Tarn Taran District Manager Gurinderjit Singh Gurinderjit.singh@blspsk.com
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